by b
Yuka

TEAM SWEDEN

BEIJER HOCKEY GAMES IN STOCKHOLM,
SWEDEN, DURING FEBRUARY 4-10 2019

TRE KRONOR
Date Time Activity Venue
Mon. Feb 4 12.00 Assembly and lunch Hotel
Team meeting Hotel
13.30 Bus to the arena
15.10-17.00 Ice practice Hovet
18.00 Bus to the hotel
18.30 Dinner Hotel
21.00 Evening snack Hotel
Tue. Feb 5 07.00-09.00 Breakfast Hotel
10.00-11.30 Marketing activity tba
12.00 Lunch Hotel
13.50 Bus to the arena
15.10-16.30 Ice practice Hovet
17.30 Bus to the hotel
18.00 Dinner Team arr
Wed. Feb 6 08.00-10.00 Breakfast Hotel
10.15 Bus to the arena
11.40-13.40 Ice practice Hovet
14.00 Bus to the hotel
14.20 Lunch Hotel
19.00 Dinner Hotel
21.00 Evening snack Hotel
Thu. Feb 7 08.00-10.00 Breakfast Hotel
10.15 Bus to the arena
11.40-12.30 Ice practice Hovet
13.30 Bus to the hotel
13.45 Lunch Hotel
16.00 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel
16.40 Bus
19.00 GAME CZE - SWE Hovet
~22.00 Bus
~22.15 Dinner Hotel
Fri. Feb 8 07.45.-09.00 Breakfast Hotel
09.15 Bus
10.40-12.00 Ice practice Hovet
13.40 Bus
14.00 Lunch Hotel
18.00 Dinner Hotel
Team Manager Directorate meeting tba
21.30 Evening snack Hotel

—



Sat. Feb 9

Sun. Feb 10

Game schedule

7/2
7/2

9/2
9/2

10/2
10/2

18.30
19.00

12.00
15.30

12.00
15.30

06.45-07.45
08.00
09.00-09.30
10.15
10.30
12.30
13.15
15.30
18.30
18.45
21.30

06.45-07.45
08.00
09.00-09.30
10.15
10.30
12.30

13.15
15.30
18.15
18.30

RUS - FIN
CZE - SWE

FIN - CZE
SWE - RUS

RUS - CZE
SWE - FIN

Breakfast

Bus

Ice practice

Bus

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus

GAME SWE - RUS
Bus

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus

Ice practice

Bus

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
and check out

Bus

GAME SWE-FIN
Dinner in locker room
Home journeys

Yaroslavl, Russia
Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden

Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden
Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden

Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden
Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden

Hotel

Hovet

Hotel
Hotel

Hovet

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Hovet

Hotel

Hotel

Hovet
Hovet



