

TEAM SWEDENBEIJER HOCKEY GAMES IN STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN, DURING FEBRUARY 4-10 2019

TRE KRONOR

Date	Time	Activity	Venue
Mon. Feb 4	12.00	Assembly and lunch	Hotel
		Team meeting	Hotel
	13.30	Bus to the arena	
	15.10-17.00	Ice practice	Hovet
	18.00	Bus to the hotel	
	18.30	Dinner	Hotel
	21.00	Evening snack	Hotel
Tue. Feb 5	07.00-09.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	10.00-11.30	Marketing activity	tba
	12.00	Lunch	Hotel
	13.50	Bus to the arena	
	15.10-16.30	Ice practice	Hovet
	17.30	Bus to the hotel	
	18.00	Dinner	Team arr
Wed. Feb 6	08.00-10.00	Breakfast	Hotel
wed. Feb 0	10.15	Bus to the arena	Hotel
	11.40-13.40	Ice practice	Hovet
	14.00	Bus to the hotel	Hovet
	14.20	Lunch	Hotel
	19.00	Dinner	Hotel
	21.00	Evening snack	Hotel
	21.00	LVEITING STRUCK	Hotel
Thu. Feb 7	08.00-10.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	10.15	Bus to the arena	
	11.40-12.30	Ice practice	Hovet
	13.30	Bus to the hotel	
	13.45	Lunch	Hotel
	16.00	Pre game snack with pasta	Hotel
	16.40	Bus	
	19.00	GAME CZE - SWE	Hovet
	~22.00	Bus	
	~22.15	Dinner	Hotel
Fri. Feb 8	07.4509.00	Breakfast	Hotel
	09.15	Bus	
	10.40-12.00	Ice practice	Hovet
	13.40	Bus	
	14.00	Lunch	Hotel
	18.00	Dinner	Hotel
Team Manager		Directorate meeting	tba
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel

Sat. Feb 9	06.45-07.45	Breakfast	Hotel		
	08.00	Bus			
	09.00-09.30	Ice practice	Hovet		
	10.15	Bus			
	10.30	Lunch	Hotel		
	12.30	Pre game snack with pasta	Hotel		
	13.15	Bus			
	15.30	GAME SWE - RUS	Hovet		
	18.30	Bus			
	18.45	Dinner	Hotel		
	21.30	Evening snack	Hotel		
Sun. Feb 10	06.45-07.45	Breakfast	Hotel		
Juli. 1 CD 10	08.00	Bus	Hotel		
	09.00-09.30	_ ***	Hovet		
	10.15	Ice practice	почес		
		Bus	Hatal		
	10.30	Lunch	Hotel		
	12.30	Pre game snack with pasta and check out	Hotel		
	13.15	Bus			
	15.30	GAME SWE - FIN	Hovet		
	18.15	Dinner in locker room	Hovet		
	18.30	Home journeys			
Game schedule					
7/2 18.30	RUS - FIN	Yaroslavl, Russia			
7/2 19.00	CZE - SWE	Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden			
9/2 12.00	FIN - CZE	Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden			
9/2 15.30	SWE - RUS	Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden			
10/2 12.00	RUS - CZE	Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden			
10/2 15.30	SWE - FIN	Hovet, Stockholm, Sweden			